Apr 16 2024 (19:45) India Rail Info

Melmaruvattur Hyderabad Special /0762 - Exp - ???
OGL/Ongole to SC/Secunderabad Junction
10h 33m - 487 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 02:00 0 |1 0 61 |[48 |[SR
2 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 02:35 02:37 2m |0 |1 36 |57 (40 (SR
3 |[MS Chennai Egmore 03:35 03:40 5m |0 |1 91 58 |10 |[SR
4 |GDR |Gudur junction 06:08 06:10 2m [0 |1 233 (92 |19 |[SCR
5 |NLR |Nellore 06:35 06:37 2m |0 |1 271 |75 |18 |[SCR
6 |OGL |Ongole 08:10 08:12 2m [0 |1 388 |67 |8 |SCR
7 BPP  |Bapatla 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |1 453 |57 |10 |[SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 10:30 10:45 15m (0 |1 527 |44 |19 |SCR
9 |KMT |Khammam 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 626 (52 (118 [SCR
10 (WL Warangal 15:05 15:07 2m [0 |1 733 (34 |271 |SCR
11 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 15:25 15:27 2m |0 |1 744 |40 |286 [SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction (18:45 18:50 5m (0 |1 875 (14 SCR
13 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 19:30 0 | 884 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Apr 16 2024 (19:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




